Alan Dinsdale
Alan Dinsdale
Alan Dinsdale
Alison Norman
Alison Norman
Alison Norman

August 5, 2019, Monday 1.15

September 9, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 14, 2019, Monday 1.15

August 13, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 27, 2019, Tuesday 6.15
September 18, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
Alison Norman  October 17, 2019, Thursday 1.15

Alison Norman  October 31, 2019, Thursday 10.15

Allan Charlesworth ~ August 17, 2019, Saturday 10.15
Allan Charlesworth  August 29, 2019, Thursday 10.15
Allan Charlesworth ~ September 10, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
Allan Charlesworth ~ September 21, 2019, Saturday 10.15
Allan Charlesworth  September 26, 2019, Thursday 1.15
Allan Charlesworth October 26, 2019, Saturday 10.15

Angie Millard  August 1, 2019, Thursday 1.15
Angie Millard  August 15, 2019, Thursday 10.15
Angie Millard  August 20, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
Angie Millard  September 16, 2019, Monday 10.15
Angie Millard October 10, 2019, Thursday 10.15
Ann Deller = September 16, 2019, Monday 10.15

Ann Deller  October 30, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
Anne Coughlin August 2, 2019, Friday 10.15

Anne Coughlin September 6, 2019, Friday 10.15
Anne Coughlin October 18, 2019, Friday 10.15
Barrie Ferguson  August 1, 2019, Thursday 10.15
Barrie Ferguson  August 29, 2019, Thursday 1.15
Barrie Ferguson October 1, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
Barrie Ferguson October 30, 2019, Wednesday 1.15

Barry Hanks  August 9, 2019, Friday 1.15
Barry Hanks  September 6, 2019, Friday 1.15
Barry Hanks  September 20, 2019, Friday 1.15
Barry Hanks  October 2, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
Barry Hanks  October 11, 2019, Friday 1.15

Barry Harper
Barry Harper
Barry Harper
Barry Harper

August 5, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 2, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 7, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 15, 2019, Tuesday 10.15

Chris Dale  August 9, 2019, Friday 6.15

Chris Dale  August 20, 2019, Tuesday 6.15
Chris Dale  August 28, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
Chris Dale  September 13, 2019, Friday 10.15
Chris Dale  October 2, 2019, Wednesday 10.15

Chris Poulton
Chris Poulton
Chris Poulton
Chris Poulton
Chris Poulton

August 25, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 1, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 8, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 22, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 20, 2019, Sunday 10.15



Colin Atkinson
Colin Atkinson
Colin Atkinson
Colin Atkinson
Colin Sheppard
Colin Sheppard
Colin Sheppard
Colin Sheppard

August 11, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 3, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 29, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 22, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 22, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 18, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 17, 2019, Thursday 10.15

Cristina Figuerado
Cristina Figuerado
Cristina Figuerado
Cristina Figuerado
Dave Butcher
Dave Butcher
Dave Butcher
Dave Butcher
Dave Butcher
David Cusker
David Cusker
David Cusker
David Cusker
David Ellis

David Ellis

David Ellis

August 10, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 17, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 24, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 31, 2019, Saturday 1.15

August 14, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 22, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 28, 2019, Wednesday 6.15
September 23, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 11, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 1, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 22, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 12, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 24, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 1, 2019, Thursday 6.15
August 14, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 23, 2019, Friday 6.15

David Ellis
David Ellis
David Parker
David Parker
David Parker

September 11, 2019, Wednesday 1.15

October 16, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 26, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 10, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 24, 2019, Thursday 10.15

Duncan Savage
Duncan Savage
Duncan Savage
Duncan Savage

Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson
Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson
Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson
Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson
Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson

Frank Paterson
Frank Paterson
Frank Paterson
Frank Paterson

August 14, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 4, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 25, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 16, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 9, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 21, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 2, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 20, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 30, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 20, 2019, Tuesday 10.15

September 3, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 24, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 29, 2019, Tuesday 10.15

Geoffrey Greetham
Geoffrey Greetham
Geoffrey Greetham
Geoffrey Greetham
Greta Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth

August 21, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 28, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 11, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 23, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 17, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 29, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 10, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 21, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 26, 2019, Thursday 1.15



Greta Charlesworth

Harvey Graham
Harvey Graham
Harvey Graham
Harvey Graham
Helen Rodbourn
Helen Rodbourn
Helen Rodbourn
Helen Rodbourn
Helen Rodbourn

Henry Lewin Harris
Henry Lewin Harris
Henry Lewin Harris
Henry Lewin Harris
Henry Lewin Harris

Ian Bradshaw
Ian Bradshaw
Ian Bradshaw
Ian Bradshaw
Ian Cuthbertson
Ian Cuthbertson
Ian Cuthbertson
Ian Cuthbertson

Ian Drake Au
Ian Drake Au
Ian Drake Se
Ian Drake Se
Ian Drake Oc

Ian Tempest
Ian Tempest
Ian Tempest
Ian Tempest
Jean Darley
Jean Darley
Jean Darley
Jean Darley
Jean Darley
Jean Darley
Jeff Lane
Jeff Lane
Jeff Lane
Jeff Lane
Jeff Lane
Jenny Hannam
Jenny Hannam
Jenny Hannam
Jenny Hannam
Jeremy Swinden
Jeremy Swinden
Jeremy Swinden
Jeremy Swinden

Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep

October 26, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 13, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 24, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 10, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 12, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 18, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 25, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 30, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 14, 2019, Monday 10.15

August 2, 2019, Friday 6.15

August 12, 2019, Monday 1.15

August 21, 2019, Wednesday 6.15

October 4, 2019, Friday 1.15

October 19, 2019, Saturday 1.15

August 9, 2019, Friday 10.15

August 19, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 4, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 11, 2019, Friday 10.15

August 31, 2019, Saturday 10.15

September 14, 2019, Saturday 10.15

September 28, 2019, Saturday 10.15

October 16, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
gust 8, 2019, Thursday 6.15
gust 24, 2019, Saturday 6.15
ptember 5, 2019, Thursday 10.15
ptember 17, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
tober 5, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 12, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 27, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 18, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 15, 2019, Tuesday 1.15

August 4, 2019, Sunday 1.15

August 15, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 1, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 8, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 15, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 12, 2019, Saturday 1.15

ust 5, 2019, Monday 1.15

ust 15, 2019, Thursday 1.15
tember 7, 2019, Saturday 1.15
tember 29, 2019, Sunday 1.15

October 13, 2019, Sunday 1.15

August 12, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 20, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 12, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 17, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 5, 2019, Monday 6.15
August 20, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 30, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 16, 2019, Monday 1.15



Jeremy Swinden
Jeremy Swinden

Jim Kerr
Jim Kerr
Jim Kerr
Jim Kerr
Jim Kerr
Jim Kerr
Jim Kerr
Joan Keld
Joan Keld
Joan Keld
Joan Keld
Joan Keld
Joanna Abel
Joanna Abel
Joanna Abel
Joanna Abel
Joanna Abel
Joanna Abel
John Fusco
John Fusco
John Fusco

John Gallery
John Gallery
John Gallery

John May
John May
John May
John May
John May
John May

John Rushton
John Rushton
John Rushton
John Rushton

John Shaw
John Shaw
John Shaw
John Shaw
John Shaw
John Shaw
Keith Martin
Keith Martin
Keith Martin
Keith Martin
Keith Martin
Ken Briggs
Ken Briggs
Ken Briggs
Ken Briggs

September 30, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 14, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 6, 2019, Tuesday 6.15

August 12, 2019, Monday 1.15

August 17, 2019, Saturday 6.15
August 24, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 5, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 16, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 3, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 18, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 26, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 13, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 24, 2019, Thursday 1.15
son  August 10, 2019, Saturday 10.15
son  August 11, 2019, Sunday 1.15
son September 21, 2019, Saturday 1.15
son September 22, 2019, Sunday 1.15
son October 26, 2019, Saturday 1.15
son October 27, 2019, Sunday 1.15
August 4, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 15, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 20, 2019, Sunday 1.15
August 25, 2019, Sunday 6.15
September 6, 2019, Friday 1.15
October 18, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 8, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 4, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 17, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 12, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 28, 2019, Saturday 10.15
October 31, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 2, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 23, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 4, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 22, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 13, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 23, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 31, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 14, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 20, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 12, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 19, 2019, Monday 1.15
August 27, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 23, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 8, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 18, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 3, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 14, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 26, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 7, 2019, Saturday 10.15



Ken Briggs
Ken Briggs
Ken Briggs
Kevin Douglas
Kevin Douglas
Kevin Douglas
Kevin Douglas
Louise Fawn
Louise Fawn
Louise Fawn
Louise Fawn
Louise Fawn
Malcolm Law
Malcolm Law
Malcolm Law
Malcolm Law
Malcolm Law
Malcolm Law
Malcolm Law
Malcolm Palmer
Malcolm Palmer
Malcolm Palmer
Malcolm Palmer
Malcolm Palmer
Margaret Horsley
Margaret Horsley
Margaret Horsley
Margaret Horsley
Margaret Horsley
Margaret Newton
Margaret Newton
Margaret Newton
Margaret Newton
Margaret Newton
Martyn Holman
Martyn Holman
Martyn Holman
Martyn Holman
Martyn Holman
Maureen Poulton
Maureen Poulton
Maureen Poulton
Maureen Poulton
Maureen Poulton
Mel Neale
Mel Neale
Mel Neale
Mel Neale
Mel Neale
Mike Bradshaw
Mike Bradshaw

September 18, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 8, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 20, 2019, Sunday 1.15

August 13, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 3, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 13, 2019, Friday 1.15
October 24, 2019, Thursday 10.15

August 1, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 25, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 19, 2019, Thursday 1.15
October 9, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 31, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 2, 2019, Friday 1.15

August 11, 2019, Sunday 6.15
August 16, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 22, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 6, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 24, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 7, 2019, Monday 10.15

August 16, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 27, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 14, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 28, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 19, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 8, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 26, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 17, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 9, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 25, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 6, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 26, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 3, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 17, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
October 23, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 12, 2019, Monday 6.15
August 26, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 9, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 7, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 21, 2019, Monday 1.15
August 3, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 23, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 8, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 22, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 19, 2019, Saturday 10.15

August 16, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 25, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 19, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 28, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 17, 2019, Thursday 10.15

August 6, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 28, 2019, Wednesday 1.15



Mike Bradshaw
Mike Bradshaw
Mike Bradshaw

Mike Stillings
Mike Stillings
Mike Stillings
Monica Turner
Monica Turner
Monica Turner
Monica Turner
Neil Francis
Neil Francis
Neil Francis
Neil Francis
Neil Francis
Neil Moran
Neil Moran
Neil Moran
Neil Moran
Neil Moran
Niall McFerran
Niall McFerran
Niall McFerran
Niall McFerran
Niall McFerran

Nick Wadsworth
Nick Wadsworth
Nick Wadsworth
Nick Wadsworth
Nick Wadsworth
Nick Wadsworth

Pam Guanaria
Pam Guanaria
Pam Guanaria
Pam Guanaria
Paul Varley
Paul Varley
Peter Guanaria
Peter Guanaria
Peter Guanaria
Peter Guanaria
Peter Guanaria
Peter Guanaria
Rachel How
Rachel How
Rachel How
Rachel How
Rachel How
Rae Mould
Rae Mould
Rae Mould

September 9, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 25, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 28, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 30, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 15, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 6, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 3, 2019, Saturday 6.15
August 18, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 7, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 27, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 16, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 29, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 12, 2019, Thursday 1.15
October 4, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 21, 2019, Monday 10.15

August 15, 2019, Thursday 6.15
September 2, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 27, 2019, Friday 1.15
October 10, 2019, Thursday 1.15
October 30, 2019, Wednesday 10.15

August 5, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 19, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 4, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 23, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 22, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 6.15
August 14, 2019, Wednesday 6.15
August 30, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 14, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 22, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 4, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 8, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 24, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 11, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 3, 2019, Thursday 10.15

October 2, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 19, 2019, Saturday 10.15

August 8, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 15, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 23, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 2, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 13, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 3, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 11, 2019, Sunday 1.15
August 31, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 21, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 6, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 26, 2019, Saturday 1.15

August 10, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 18, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 7, 2019, Saturday 10.15



Rae Mould October 13, 2019, Sunday 1.15

Raymond Wynn
Raymond Wynn
Raymond Wynn
Richard Armitstead
Richard Armitstead
Richard Armitstead

September 1, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 20, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 27, 2019, Sunday 10.15

August 13, 2019, Tuesday 6.15
August 27, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 24, 2019, Tuesday 1.15

Richard Carr  August 9, 2019, Friday 1.15
Richard Carr  August 22, 2019, Thursday 6.15
Richard Carr  September 5, 2019, Thursday 1.15
Richard Carr  September 30, 2019, Monday 1.15
Richard Carr  October 25, 2019, Friday 1.15

Richard Geoghegan
Richard Geoghegan
Richard Geoghegan
Richard Geoghegan
Richard Geoghegan

August 6, 2019, Tuesday 10.15

August 28, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 11, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 25, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 29, 2019, Tuesday 10.15

Rod Price  August 11, 2019, Sunday 10.15

Rod Price  September 1, 2019, Sunday 10.15

Rod Price  September 29, 2019, Sunday 10.15
Rod Price  October 13, 2019, Sunday 10.15

Roger Ellison August 10, 2019, Saturday 10.15
Roger Ellison September 5, 2019, Thursday 10.15
Roger Ellison September 23, 2019, Monday 10.15
Roger Ellison October 5, 2019, Saturday 10.15
Roger Ellison October 21, 2019, Monday 10.15
Roy Pawsey  August 3, 2019, Saturday 10.15

Roy Pawsey  August 10, 2019, Saturday 6.15

Roy Pawsey  September 10, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
Roy Pawsey  October 1, 2019, Tuesday 10.15

Roy Pawsey  October 15, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
Sally Harding  August 6, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
Sally Harding  August 30, 2019, Friday 10.15
Sally Harding September 19, 2019, Thursday 10.15
Sally Harding October 8, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
Sally Harding October 28, 2019, Monday 10.15
Sam Macfie  August 19, 2019, Monday 10.15

Sam Macfie  September 9, 2019, Monday 10.15
Sam Macfie  September 25, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
Sam Macfie  October 6, 2019, Sunday 10.15
Sandra Wadley August 16, 2019, Friday 6.15
Sandra Wadley  August 19, 2019, Monday 6.15
Sandra Wadley  September 13, 2019, Friday 1.15
Sandra Wadley October 1, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
Sandra Wadley October 29, 2019, Tuesday 1.15

Stephen Mallinson
Stephen Mallinson
Stephen Mallinson
Stephen Mallinson
Stephen Mallinson
Stephen Mallinson

August 3, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 26, 2019, Monday 6.15
September 8, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 20, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 27, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 25, 2019, Friday 10.15



Stuart Wilson
Stuart Wilson
Stuart Wilson
Stuart Wilson
Stuart Wilson

August 4, 2019, Sunday 6.15
August 29, 2019, Thursday 6.15
September 15, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 27, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 23, 2019, Wednesday 10.15

Sue Clarke  August 21, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
Sue Clarke August 30, 2019, Friday 6.15

Sue Clarke  August 31, 2019, Saturday 6.15
Sue Clarke  October 5, 2019, Saturday 10.15
Sue Clarke  October 12, 2019, Saturday 10.15

Vera Silberberg
Vera Silberberg
Vera Silberberg
Vera Silberberg
Vera Silberberg
Wendy Brooks
Wendy Brooks
Wendy Brooks
Wendy Brooks
Wendy Brooks

August 2, 2019, Friday 1.15

August 18, 2019, Sunday 6.15
September 27, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 29, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 28, 2019, Monday 1.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 21, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 19, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 9, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 27, 2019, Sunday 1.15





